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Marina De Oliveira Santos 4130032920 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.20
Marinalva Silva Vieira 4130113016 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.50 6.20

Mário De Oliveira Moreira Filho 4130115693 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.20
Mário Hélio Nunes Dos Santos Filho 4130131835 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.10 6.60

Mario Pinheiro Guedes Filho 4130016579 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.50
Mário Weine Da Costa Ferreira 4130122734 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.70

Marisa Silva Franca 4130019847 0.40 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.60 7.30
Marissol Santos Miranda De Amorim 4130138294 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.50 6.60

Mariza Coelho Costa 4130002293 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.80
Marla Lorena Sousa De Brito 4130084888 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.80

Marlohanna Nunes Dos Santos 4130007752 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.80
Marlon Do Nascimento Cohen 4130097562 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.60 1.80 0.40 6.70

Marlon Gibson Nascimento Da Silva 4130081035 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.70
Marlon Januário 4130133152 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.10 6.20

Marlon Pinheiro Da Silva 4130022281 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 6.30
Marlon Santos Marinho 4130068225 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.20 6.10
Marlon Silva Carvalho 4130006383 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.30 6.90
Marly Macêdo Santos 4130000230 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 7.40
Marta Morgenthaler 4130036136 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 6.60

Marta Suzana Cruz Dos Santos 4130053012 0.20 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 7.20
Martha Ferreira Monteiro 4130026167 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 6.40

Martha Michelle Amorim Pinheiro 4130052240 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.60 7.10
Martinho Matias Pereira 4130108274 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 6.00

Martiniano Da Rocha Brito Neto 4130043644 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.80
Maruza Waldeck Dias 4130036629 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.60 6.20

Mary Ellen Rodrigues Dezincourt 4130037354 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 7.00
Mateus Barreto De Carvalho 4130005646 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 7.70

Mateus Campos Luiz 4130076690 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 8.40
Mateus Cavalcante Cardoso Alves 4130082369 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.00

Mateus Chaves Oliveira 4130122215 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 7.30
Mateus De Avila Amaral 4130060784 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.30 6.00

Mateus Felippin De Albuquerque 4130061107 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.10 6.00

Mateus Ferreira Bringel 4130026099 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.30
Mateus Ferreira Colares 4130022014 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.10

Mateus Francisco Da Silva Monte 4130117369 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.70
Mateus Luiz Silva Burcaos De Oliveira 4130127011 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.40

Mateus Oliveira Trajano Santiago 4130117898 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.50
Mateus Pereira De Moura 4130104211 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 7.00
Mateus Policena De Mello 4130075849 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.50 7.00

Mateus Prócion Amaral Klautau 4130066184 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 7.70
Mateus Ribeiro Araujo 4130123529 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.10

Mateus Soares Santos Feitosa 4130003615 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.50 6.70
Mateus Souza Ferreira 4130108878 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 7.70
Mateus Valente Flores 4130118241 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.40 6.50
Matheus Alves Cardozo 4130046579 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 8.20
Matheus Alves Simao 4130008329 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.40 6.30

Matheus Augusto Dos Reis 4130101110 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.70
Matheus Augusto Mendonça Passos 4130094843 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.30

Matheus Barbosa Racy 4130082425 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 7.10
Matheus Calndrini Silva Graim 4130113994 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 8.20

Matheus Campos Marreiros 4130003824 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.50 7.10
Matheus Carrijo Alves Sousa 4130060224 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.60

Matheus Cres Fernandes 4130035845 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.50 7.30
Matheus Da Conceição 4130066805 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 7.00

Matheus Damenhauer De Oliveira 4130018527 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.60 6.70
Matheus Dantas Santos Pinheiro 4130047596 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.30

Matheus De Castro Dias 4130112544 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.00
Matheus Dos Anjos Amoury 4130000599 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.40

Matheus Eduardo Monteiro Blandtt 4130010466 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.90
Matheus Felipe Martins De Souza 4130007431 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.20

Matheus Fernandes Rother 4130099231 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.10 6.00
Matheus Fontenele Nocrato 4130106939 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 7.70

Matheus Halyson Santos Mendes 4130106548 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.00
Matheus Henrique Da Luz E Silva 4130054502 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.10

Matheus Henrique De Lima Serafim 4130022807 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.20
Matheus Henrique Lima De Lima 4130118781 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 6.70

Matheus Henrique Moreira Bussoni 4130007261 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.20 6.00
Matheus Henrique Pereira De Melo 4130049792 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.60

Matheus José Maia De Souza Martins Lima 4130106496 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.60 6.10


